VELIKONOCNI TURNAJ ve FLORBALE
Smirice, 14. 4. 2022

Seznam druzstev

3.-5. trida

Al. DDM HK Bl. FLORBALKY
A2. GOCAR STARS B2. TJ LODICKY
A3. FC ORLI B3. TATARI
Skupina A
GOCAR FC ) -
A DDM HK STARS ORLT Skére | Body | Poradi
DDM HK A 1:1 1:2 |2:3(1 |3
GOCAR . . i
STARS 1:1 A 1:0 2:1( 4 1.
FC : : .
ORLT 2:1 0:1 A 2:2| 3 2.
Skupina B
B FLORBALKY | 1Y TATART | Skére |Body | Poradi
LODICVKY ore oay | Foraai
FLORBALKY B 4:1 0:2 (4:3|3|2
TJ _ .
LODICKY 1:4 B 2:5 3:9| 0 3
TATARI 2:0 5:2 B 7:216 |1




1.)
2.)

3.)
4))
5.)
6.)

Al-A2 8:15
B1-B2 8:25
Al-A3 8:35
B1-B3 8:45
A2-A3 8:55
B2-B3 9:05

CTVRTFINALE

C1) 2A-3B8  9:15
€2) 3A-2B  9:25

SEMIFINALE

s1) 1A-C2  9:35
s2) 1B-C1  9:50

0 5. MISTO

por. C1-C2 10:05

o 3. MISTO

por. S1-S2 10:15

FINALE

F)

S1-S2 10:25

CELKOVE PORADI

caswN

DDM HK
FC ORLI
TATARI
GOCAR STARS

. FLORBALKY
. TT LODICKY

Rozlosovani zdpast turnaije

DDM HK
FLORBALKY
DDM HK
FLORBALKY
GOCAR STARS
TJ LODICKY

FC ORLI
DDM HK

GOCAR STARS
TATARI

TJ LODICKY

GOCAR STARS

DDM HK

GOCAR STARS
TJ LODICKY
FC ORLI
TATARI

FC ORLI
TATARI

TJ LODICKY
FLORBALKY

DDM HK
FC ORLI

FLORBALKY

TATARI

FC ORLI

1:1
4:1
1:2
0:2
1:0
2:5

4:0
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1:2

0:2

0:2
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